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SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1949-50
DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued

8

For Services chargeable en the
Consolidated Fund—continued

£ £ £

ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.

VOTE—EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued

Subdivision No. II—Miscellaneous Services and
Overseas Pests—continued

New Zealand Embassy, Washington

Salaries—

Other Salaries

Location allowances .. 5,000

5,000

Other Charges for and incidental to—

Maintenance, repairs, alterations, and upkeep
of office, residence, and grounds

Motor-vehicles—
Maintenance of
Purchase of ..

Office equipment and furnishings for official
residence

Office expenses
Overtime and meal allowance
Postages, telegrams, cablegrams, telephones,

and toll calls ..
. .

Printing and stationery
Publicity, advertising, photographs, books,

newspapers, and other publications
Travelling allowances and expenses
Travelling and other expenses on appoint-

ment, transfer, furlough, &c.
Contingencies

300

150
(a) 560

100
200
20

1,000
200

100
300

100
30

1

3,060

8,060
1i

(a) Replacement of the present vehicle, which is in bad repair.
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