SUPPLEMENTARY ESTIMATES, 1949-50

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL	AFFAIRS—co	ontinued	
For Services chargeable en the Consolidated Fund—continued	£	£	Ē
ORDINARY REVENUE ACCOUNT—ctd.			
VOTE-EXTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued			
Subdivision No. II—Miscellaneous Services and Overseas Posts—continued			
New Zealand Embassy, Washington		• !	
Salaries - Other Salaries	8 mm - 1		
Location allowances	5,000	1	
	5,000		
Maintenance, repairs, alterations, and upkeep of office, residence, and grounds	300		
Motor-vehicles Maintenance of	150		
	(a) 560		
Purchase of Office equipment and furnishings for official	(-)	:	
residence	100		
Office expenses	200		
Overtime and meal allowance	20	į	
Postages, telegrams, cablegrams, telephones,	7.000		
and toll calls	$\frac{1,000}{200}$		
Printing and stationery Publicity, advertising, photographs, books,	200		
newspapers, and other publications	100	i	
Travelling allowances and expenses	300		
Travelling and other expenses on appoint-			
ment, transfer, furlough, &c	100	a narran	
Contingencies	30		
	3,060		
	8,060		

⁽a) Replacement of the present vehicle, which is in bad repair.